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2024/25 17th round, Match #82
Friday, 11.05.2025, 13:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 13°C.

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

1 : 2

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

1 Dolhyi Viktor
32 Romanenko Daniil
95 Prokopenko Yevhenii
35 Harazha Danylo
2 Ukhan Illia
97 Prokopenko Nazar
14 Radchenko Maksym (C)
28 Lebediev Serhii
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
52 Zhadan Oleksandr
88 Volynets Danylo

Substitutes
13 Zaiets Danylo
98 Bredelov Denys
25 Badenko Illia
40 Chernysh Dmytro
94 Astafiev Maksym
34 Petryk Artem
91 Sholupets Maksym

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

35 Tatarenko Maksym
12 Kartushov Yehor
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
55 Romanchenko Anatolii
3 Shumylo Maksym
6 Shalfieiev Yehor
7 Myronenko Dmytro (C)
10 Koidan Viacheslav
9 Kulyk Dmytro
33 Porokhnia Andrii
17 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
99 Herasymenko Denys
2 Halstian Eduard
23 Zenchenko Oleksii
14 Sakhno Dmytro
19 Posmashnyi Nikita
38 Shushko Pavlo
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
97 Serdiuk Maksym
8 Bybik Artur

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Stepanenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Udovenko Serhii
Referee Observer:
Zharyi Volodymyr
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, 2024/25, 17th round, Match #82
Friday, 11.05.2025, 13:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 13°C.

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia 1 : 2 «Chernihiv» Chernihiv
6' 6 Shalfieiev Yehor

14 Radchenko Maksym 23'

31' 9 Kulyk Dmytro

35' 55 Romanchenko Anatolii

46' 3 Shumylo Maksym
38 Shushko Pavlo

52 Zhadan Oleksandr
91 Sholupets Maksym 46'

61' 9 Kulyk Dmytro

62' 7 Myronenko Dmytro
8 Bybik Artur

62' 9 Kulyk Dmytro
97 Serdiuk Maksym

17 Bazaiev Yaroslav 62'

17 Bazaiev Yaroslav 65'

68' 33 Porokhnia Andrii
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo

97 Prokopenko Nazar
98 Bredelov Denys 71'

14 Radchenko Maksym
40 Chernysh Dmytro 71'

88 Volynets Danylo
94 Astafiev Maksym 71'

72' 8 Bybik Artur

95 Prokopenko Yevhenii 79'

84' 10 Koidan Viacheslav
23 Zenchenko Oleksii

28 Lebediev Serhii
34 Petryk Artem 87'

2 Ukhan Illia 90+4'

95 Prokopenko Yevhenii 90+5'
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